

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 07th April, 2025

FOR REJECTION :

32 TPL/6023/2024)
with)
IAL/7367/2025)
) P.C.: It appears that Advocate has removed office
) objections with respect to schedule of the
) properties as well as paragraph numbering
) under the verification clause, but that has not
) been uploaded or uploaded but cannot seen.
)
) Ld. Advocate is directed to file compliance
) praecipe and department to take follow up
) action.
)
) Ld. Advocate made statement that Interim
) Application taken out for deleting name of one
) of the executors is pending. Statement is
) accepted.
)
) Stand over to 16.04.2025.
)

Date : 07.04.2025

Prothonotary and Senior Master

Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2025.04.08
10:33:56
+0530